Page: 5 of 5

2022-08-10 18:51:11 GMT

18882140633

8/10/22, 2:50 PM

Division of Corporations



Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H22000270633 3)))



Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:		¢				
		Corporations : (850)617-6	383			
From:						
		E : BARTNAS &	•••	INC.		
		er : 1200000000				
		: (305)871-0 : (305)870-9				
	annual report ma Email Address:	ailings.Enter (only one em	ail addres	s pleas	e.**
E	Email Address:	ailings. Enter (
E	Email Address:		RRECT C	DR M/MO	G RESI	GN
E	Email Address:	RESTATE/CO NT DESIGN A	RRECT C	DR M/MO	G RESI	GN
E	Email Address: LLC AMND/H RESTAURAN	RESTATE/CO NT DESIGN A of Status	RRECT C	DR M/M(ELOPMI	G RESI	GN
E	Email Address:_ LLC AMND/H RESTAURAN	RESTATE/CO NT DESIGN A of Status	RRECT C	DR M/MC ELOPMI	G RESI	GN



Electronic Filing Menu Corpora

Corporate Filing Menu

K. Brumbley

IBIZ	Page: 1 of 5	2022-08-10 18:51:11 GMT	18882140633	From: Yanelle Barinas
ocuSign Envelope ID: 1	133A7DBC-EBC0-471A-820A-	D56A2FBD4384		
		COVER LETTER	· · · ·	
TO: Registrat	ion Section •	- •	· • • •	
	of Corporations	•		
	TAURANT DESIGN AND	DEVELOPMENT LLC		
SUBJECT:	N	ame of Limited Liability Company		
The enclosed Artic	eles of Amendment and feet	(s) are submitted for filing.		
Please return all co	prrespondence concerning (his matter to the following:		
	YANELLE M B	ARINAS		
		Name of Person		
	BARINAS & A	SSOCIATES, INC.		
		Firm/Company		
	5701 N₩ 36			
		Address		
	VIRGINIA GA	RDENS, FL 33166		
		City/State and Zip Code		
	BARINASB@GMA			
	E-mai	I address: (to be used for future annual repo	ort notification)	
	ation concerning this matter			
YANELLE M BA	RINAS	305 871-0	0889	
<u>}</u>	Name of Person	at ()Area Code I	Daytime Telephone Number	
Enclosed is a cheel	k for the following amount:			
□ \$25.00 Filing I	Fee 🛛 🛛 \$30,00 Filing I Certificate of		Solution of the set o	tus &
	MAILING ADDRESS:	STREET/C	OURIER ADDRESS:	
	Registration Section Division of Corporations	Registration Division of C		
1	P.O. Box 6327	Clifton Build	ling	
Ì	Fallahassee, FL 32314	2661 Execut: Tallahassee,	ive Center Circle FL 32301	

NBIZ	Page: 2 of 5	2022-08-10 18:51:11 GMT	18882140633	From: Yanelle Barinas
DocuSign Envelop	e ID: 133A7DBC-EBC0-471A-820/	A-D56A2FBD4384 AKTICLES OF AMEN	DMENT	
		ТО		
	2	ARTICLES OF ORGAN	VIZATION	
		OF		
	RESTAURANT DESIGN A	ND DEVELOPMENT LLC		
	(Name of th	e Limited Liability Company as it no (A Florida Limited Liability Co	<u>w appears on our records.</u>) impany)	
The Articles	of Organization for this Lin	nited Liability Company were file	d on	and assigned
Florida docu	L200002873	54 ·		
This amendr	nent is submitted to amend t	he following:		
A. If amend	ding name, <u>enter the new n</u>	ame of the limited liability com	pany here:	
The new name	must be distinguishable and conta	in the words "Limited Liability Compa	ny," the designation "LLC" or the	e abbreviation "L.L.C."
Enter new p	orincipal offices address, if	applicable:		. <u></u>
(Principal o	ffice address MUST BE A S	STREET ADDRESS)		
				<u> </u>
	nailing address, if applicab			
<u>(Mailing ad</u>	dress MAY BE A POST OF	<u>FICE BOX)</u>	,	
				· <u> </u>
		t and/or registered office add	Iress on our records. <u>en</u>	ter the name of the new
registered a	igent and/or the new registe	ered office address here:		26 26
				22
<u>Na</u>	me of New Registered Agen	<u></u> :		A A
Ne	w Registered Office Address			dd d
			EnterFloridastreetaddress	ROV ROV
		Cin	, Florida	
Nau Dagista	red Agent's Signature (Echa			

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address. I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

.

18882140633

DocuSign Envelope ID: 133A7DBC-EBC0-471A-820A-D56A2FBD4384 It amenuing Authorized rerson(s) authorized to manage, <u>enter the title, name, and address of each person_being added</u> <u>or removed from our records</u>:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

.

Title	Name	Address	Type of Action
MGR	FREDIS TRUJILLO	3948 CURTISS PARKWAY	
			X Add
		VIRGINIA GARDENS, FL	
		33166	Remove
			Change
<u> </u>			Add
			□ Remove
			Change
			🗆 Add
			Remove
			Change
			Add
			Remove
			🔲 Change
			□ Add
			Remove
			Change
			Add
			Remove
			Change

UNBIZ	Page: 4 of 5	2022-08-10 18:51:11 GMT	18882140633	From: Yanelle E
DocuSign Enve	lope ID, 133A7DBC-E8C0-471A-820/	A-D56A2FBD4384 . enter change(s) here: (Attach addin	tional sheets, if necessary.)	
-			······	
-			<u>, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , </u>	
-		······································		
-				
-			······	
-			<u> </u>	
-				
-				
-				- <u>-</u>
-		·		
-				
-				
-				
-				
-				
-				
E Effect	tive date, if other than the dat	e of filing:	(optional)	
(If an ef)	fective date is listed, the date must be s	pecific and cannot be prior to date of filing or t	more than 90 days after filing.) Pursuan	но 605.0207 (3)(b) Ба Батадаства
docun	an the date inserted in this block and the bepar	does not meet the applicable statutory fill tment of State's records.	ing requirements, this date with not	the fister as the
If the real	cord specifies a delayed eff	fective date, but not an effective	time, at 12:01 a.m. on the	earlier of:
(o) ine	e 90th day after the record	is nied.		
Dated				
Dated		DocuSigned by:		
		(tout hopes		
	Sign	nature of a member of aumorized representation	ve of a member	
	FREDIS TRUJILLO			

Page 3 of 3

Filing Fee: \$25.00